
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1  Allen Randy SITEPRO randy.allen@siteprorentals.com (214)269-5895
2 Abbasi Ahmed Rivus, LLC ahmed@rivusllc.com 410-530-1395

3 Adeniran Dr. Olu Abacoll Solutions LLC olu@abacoll.com 6825614015

Engineering services, 

information technology, 

management consulting MBE

4 Ajunwon Akinade Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc bisalinks@bisalinks.com 972-827-8560

Consulting, Procurement and 

Supply of Construction 

Equipment, IT Equipment & 

Power Back-Up Equipment MBE, DBE

5 Albert Siobhan

Chickenango Marketing 

Solutions, Inc. siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 5128097093

Public involvement services 

for infrastructure project, 

working with DOTs, 

municipalities, and AEC firms.

SBA (8a), WBE, 

DBE
6 Aliu Patrick PSA Management paliu@psaonline.com 214-879-1004 940-312-9992
7 Allen Andy ITG aallen@itg-inc.org 8303889290 Staffing/Recruitment None

8 Allred Josh Texas Environmental Mgmt Jallred@texasenviro.com 817-948-2531 erosion control and landscape MBE, WBE, DBE
9 Amir Mamoona Call Master mamir@callmasters.us 972-955-0755

10 Ansari Niyaz AtLink Communications Inc. niyaz.ansari@atlinkcom.com 8324948185 2145879580

Custom Software and Mobile 

Solutions, 3D Modeling and 

Simulation, Gamification and 

Augmented Reality MBE, DBE

11 Arps Tony U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 Technical Assistance N/A

12 Barnes Sherman Bennett Motor Express sherman.barnes@gmail.com 4044064454

Truckload, Flatbed and Heavy 

Haul Services WBE
13 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com (817)420-5737 682-715-3071

14 Beal Joel Rockwell Technology Inc joel@rockwell.tech 8174380098 8174800926

Fiber optic testing and 

splicing None

15 Bean Chip

Bean Electrical (Subsidiary Of 

Lumin8) chip.bean@lumin8.com 817-561-7400 ITS None

16 Bell John HanesGeo Components john.bell@hanescompanies.com 817.471.6917

Supplier - Geotextiles / Temp 

& Permanent Erosion Control None
17 Bindra Ruchi Hireteq Solutions ruchi@hireteq.com (469)955-7785 WBE, SBA, HUB

18 Bollempalli Usha INGRAIN SYSTEMS INC usha@ingrain.us 5103042258 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY WBE

19 Brimingham Jason J.

Project Management 

Associates jbrimingham@pmapllc.com 8177935462 8177935462

Engineering Design, Material 

Testing, & Inspection services MBE, DBE
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20 Brown Jess Propeller jess.brown@propeller.com (619)964-8085

21 Carr Heather ThreePDS heather@threepds.com 2147645451

Consulting, Staffing, & 

Recruiting MBE

22 Chen Xingwen ABCD GIS MAPPING, LLC Xchen@ABCDGISmapping.com (318)518-8054

Cloud Mapping for oil and 

gas, Enterprise GIS Solutions, 

Custom GIS Mapping Services

23 Childers Phillip

U.S. Energy a Company of 

U.S. Venture, Inc. CChilders@us-energy.com 8172399973 8172399973

Fuels (gas & diesel renewable 

fuels, bio diesel three 

terminals in DFW, lubricants, 

oils, greases, EV charging 

vaults, and much more N/A

24 Clark Haydee Resilient Freight Solutions haydee@resilientfreight.com 2142109976

Freight Arrangement / 

Trucking / Logistics / 

Warehousing MBE, WBE

25 Cloud Carrita Tanner Creatively Justified carrita@creativityjustified.com (844)327-3283 1(504)444-6426

Digital Marketing, Microsite, 

Website Design, Brand 

Devlopment, Strategic 

Marketing
26 Daniel Edwin Confidence Group edaniel@theconfidencegroup.com
27 Del Rio Valentina Reliance Staffing valentina@reliancestaffinginc.com (972)607-4027 469-592-3333
28 Dooley Bart Rinker Materials bart.dooley@rinkerpipe.com (972)260-3664 214-864-5436

29 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International Consultants, 

Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323

Business advisory focusing on 

the commercial relationship 

between Corporate 

Marketers and their key 

Marketing Services supplier-

partners. MBE

30 Espenson Kelsey Texas Environmental Mgmt Kelsey@texasenviro.com 806-240-1613 erosion control and landscape MBE, WBE, DBE

31 Faraj Fadi TexTerra Engineering LLC ffaraj@texterra-eng.com 2146780022

Geotechnical and 

Construction Materials 

Testing MBE, DBE

32 Felt Robert Heartland Payment Systems robert.felt@heartland.us 8178794750 8178794750 Payment technology None

33 Fernandez Paloma Webber pfernandez@wwebber.com

(469)242-6408 

ext. 20351 832-702-6563

34 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 214-546-7721

AR Financing, SBA loans, 

equipment financing None

35 Fischler Christopher SUMMUS Industries

chris.fischler@summusindustries.co

m 2815462251 2815462251

Technology and Services 

Value Added Hub Reseller MBE
36 Fox Jimmy Black Fox Services LLC james@teamblackfox.com 682-294-0026 940-452-1961 Site Services None
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37 Franco July Gunny's Group LLC gunnysgroupllc@gmail.com 6307764092 Consulting MBE, WBE, DBE

38 Fumane Mavis ICGM Group mavis@icgmgroup.com 405-883-7014 405-305-9065 General construction Services DBE

39 Garcia Elsa

Conquer Employment 

Recruitment & Staffing 

Service elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com 469-671-9211 469-671-9211

Full-service recruiting, 

staffing & temp agency 

(temp, temp to hire & direct 

hire). We offer drug 

screening, background check 

& payroll needs. N/A

40 Garcia Gelton

American Infrastructure 

Maintenance Managemen gelton.garcia@aimmus.com 7862594159 7862594159

Highway, Bridge and Facility 

Maintenance SBA (8a), DBE

41 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial skystreamaerial@gmail.com 972-591-1370 Drone Photography Services

42 Gibson Monique PrimeBridge Solutions

monique@primebridge-

solutions.com 4692130811

Project management, 

connecting Subcontractors 

with Primes pre and post bid None
43 Gonzales Jeffrey Insperity jeffrey.gonzales@insperity.com 2145514650 HR and Benefits N/A

44 Gonzalez Lydia

Latino Culinary Institute dba 

Urban Grill chef@lydiagonzalez.com 214-704-8383 214-704-8383 Catering None
45 Gonzalez J.C. Wells Fargo jc.gonzalez@wellsfargo.com (469)442-0948 469-918-8791

46 Goodmen Stacey The Confidence Group staceyg@the confidencegroup.com 843-810-2495

47 Greb John Advanced Drainage Systems John.Greb@adspipe.com 4694160210 Storm Drain Products N/A

48 Guillory Terrance Distinctive lawn services Distinctivelawnservices@gmail.com 214-404-6938

Mow lawn, edge, trim, flower 

bed work,  flowers,  mulch None

49 Hale Bobby

Consolidated Traffic Controls 

Inc. Bobby.Hale@ctc-traffic.com 817-265-3421 214-236-9653 ITS None
50 Haney Harry k&k systems inc harry.haney@k-ksystems.com 6627911779 Traffic Safety products DBE

51 Hawkins Andrew

Bean Electrical (Subsidiary Of 

Lumin8) andrew.hawkins@lumin8.com 8175617400 ITS N/A
52 Herman Ken Sky Eyes fly@sky-eyes.com 972.930.1444 Aerial Marketing N/A
53 Hernandez Jonathan Dallas Lite & Barricade Inc jonathan@dlbinc.net 469-857-1556 214-991-2691 Traffic Safety None

54 Herrera Rosemary Rosemary Herrera / Aflac rosemary_herrera@us.aflac.com 9722675086

voluntary Benefits, Disability, 

Accident, Cancer, Critical 

Care, Hospital, Life, Dental

SBA (8a), MBE, 

WBE, DBE

55 Hipolito Ricardo Southern Rebar Inc rick@southrebar.com 3235288874 Reinforcing Steel Contractor DBE

56 Hughes Vivian 360 Mindful Solutions vivian@360mindfulsolutions.com 214-843-7281

Leadership Training, Well-

Being Coaching, Behavioral 

Assessments
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57 Hughes Aisha Pugnacious marketing@getpugnacious.com 817-271-3752 Marketing & Branding HUB, WBE
58 Humphrey Jr. Walter Committed Trucking Inc. committedwh@yahoo.com 4695561841 4695561841 Cement mixer trucks None
59 Hurd Kerry Reyes, Tx Inc. kerry.hurd@reyestxinc.com 214-531-1741

60 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287

Full Service Marketing Agency 

with Social Media, Google 

Ads, Facebook Ads, and 360 

Virtual Tours on Google, 

trained and certified by 

Google since 2012 N/A

61 Jackson, Sr. AJ Geotex Engineering ajackson@geotex-engineering.com 9403955330

Geotechnical & QC/QA 

Materials Testing Lab MBE, WBE, DBE

62 Jain Ketan Red Elephant Ketan@RedElephantWay.com 972-267-3100 323-481-8748 Design, Architectural Signage
63 Jesmer Shelly US Lawns Plano shelly.jesmer@uslawns.net 9725095296 Landscaping None

64 Johnson Don Solaray Engineering, Inc. djohnson@solarayengineering.com 9722471516 214-500-0206

SUE, Utility Coordination, 

Utility Engineering, Utility 

Design, Utility construction 

Management and Verification MBE, DBE

65 Jones Timothy

Emerald Green Property 

Management egreenpm@gmail.com 9724673243 9724673243

Landscape, Construction type 

services, Sprinkler, etc MBE
66 Jordan Kevin Frost Insurance kevin.jordan@frostinsurance.com (817)420-5705 817-366-3947

67 Kana Trisha Three PDS trisha.kana@threepds.com (214)222-3737 214-673-3418

Recruiting, Staffing, 

Consulting
68 Key Troy Acrisure tkey@mnhins.com 9723107591 9723107591 Bonding and Insurance N/A

69 Linton Matt Gageco matt@gagecoinc.com (832)246-2792

Hardscape & Outdoor 

Services
70 Lopez Carlos Texas Pro Trucking LLC Clopez031@hotmail.com 9038198316 903 8198316 Trucking services DBE
71 Maiwald Chris REGIONS BANK chris.maiwald@regions.com (469)608-2732 214-493-3598

72 Maloy Robert SurvWest rmaloy@survwest.com 8177714621 8177714621

Survey, SUE Engineering, 

CCTV, Geospatial MBE, DBE

73 Martinez Aaron MECA CONSTRUCTION LLC MECA_CONSTRUCTION@YAHOO.OM 972-748-1402 CONCRETE FLAT WORK MBE
74 McAllister Clarence Fortis Engineers cmcallister@fortisengineers.us 4802219002 Civil and MEP Engineering MBE

75 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3400 414-308-4501 Business Banking and Lending SBA (8a)
76 Nash Nick Reyes TX, Inc. nick.nash@reyestxinc.com (214)260-3535 972-872-1218

77 Nealey Robert HY END INC ROBERT@HYENDPUMPTRUCK.COM 2148545164 2148545164

Concrete Mixer Trucks, 

Pouring DBE

78 O'Blenes Chris Cogent Infotech chris.oblenes@cogentinfo.com 2146160300

Workforce Employment 

Services MBE
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79 Oji Adolphus ACO Associates Inc adolphus@acoassociates.com 469-773-1122 469-231-8355

Civil engineering & 

transportation design, 

construcrion management. MBE, DBE
80 O'Neal Jason Mascot Building Services joneal@mascotcorp.com 214-566-7291 General Contractor WBE

81 Ozbun Lori AlphaGraphics of Carrollton Lori.Ozbun@alphagraphics.com 9724662442 214-886-7304

Printing & Promotional Items 

& Signage N/A
82 Parvathaneni Gopal EPSoft gopal@epsoftinc.com (469)203-9512

83 Parvatoja Suresh SRIRAMA, LLC Suresh.parvatoja@sriramallc.com 8012091290

Traffic studies, signal design, 

Illumination design, Tolling 

studies, ITS, Signing and 

Striping MBE, DBE

84 Peirce Kyle MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS kyle.peirce@motorolasolutions.com 312-502-2856

85 Peters Carly Impact Staffing International carly.peters@impactstaffingintl.com 9038183629 9038183629

Staffing, consulting, 

recruiting, managed services, 

payroll services, temp labor, 

contingent labor, executive 

search, contractors, staff aug, 

SOW WBE

86 Pippins Sherlock PIPPINS sherlock@pippinsenterprises.com (469)789-9523

Ground Engaging Tools & 

Components

87 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 469-608-2708 214-562-8925

Commercial Real Estate, 

equipment, lines of credit, 

business acquisition, 

expansion, partner buyouts, 

working capital, franchise, 

SBA. N/A

88 Porier Chris Alterity Solutions cporier@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554

Employee Training and 

Learning Support Change 

Management Projects. WBE

89 Prcin Tyler Texas Environmental Mgmt. Tyler@texasenviro.com 940-389-7407 erosion control and landscape MBE, WBE, DBE

90 Pyle Kevin Alsina Forms Co., Inc. kevin.pyle@alsina.com 2817414223 3468552405 Concrete Formwork Services N/A
91 Quiroz Cassie Memco cassie@memcostaffing.com 8174552095 Payroll and Recruiting None
92 R. Robert The Confidence Group robertr@theconfidencegroup.com 972-523-4173 Complete GC services
93 Rainey Ca-Ron Regions Bank ca-ron.rainey@regions.com (972)346-6001
94 Rangel Nufy Black Fox Services LLC nufy@teamblackfox.com 6822940024 469-531-6296 Specially Erosion control N/A

95 Raza Amir Callmasters Inc amirraza@callmasters.us

+1 (940) 641-

8753 +1 (940) 641-8753IT Consulting WBE
96 Reed Hassan HGR Cement hgrcement@gmail.com 214 616-5206 214 616-5206 Concrete Hauling MBE, WBE, DBE
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97 Reyes Claudette Reyes TX, Inc. claudette.reyes@reyestxinc.com 708-516-8298 708-516-8298

Civil & Heavy Highway, 

Underground Utilities, 

Concrete Work MBE
98 Robinson Enrique DirectX, LLC enrique@directxtms.com 469-551-6776

99 Rodriguez Eva RHCA Eva@regionalhca.org

Hispanic Contractors 

Association
100 Ross Amy Humankind HR amy.ross@humankindhr.com 214-437-9195

101 Saine Ameerah

Brunch and Slay, LLC  dba B A 

S Media ameerah@brunchandslay.com 7137029525 7137029525 Marketing WBE
102 Salinas Robert Mascot Building Services robert@mascotcorp.com 4692122740 General Contractor WBE

103 Sanford Monique Cowboy Trucking monique@cowboytruckingdfw.com 4699884470 local trucking/hauling MBE, DBE

104 Schmidt Chris

Mansfield Service Partners/ 

Fleet-Lube chris.schmidt@mansfield.energy 2818311758 2818311758 Bulk Fuel and Lubricants None

105 Shaw Keith

Leadership and Personal 

Development Academy coachkeith@coachkeithshaw.com 4695763053

Leadership coaching/training, 

communication skills 

development and workforce 

team-building MBE
106 Smith Aaron SITEPRO RENTALS aaron.smith@siteprorentals.com (214)269-5895 469-510-6079

107 Stevenson Mike Building Maintenance LLC. mikes@membersltd.com (972)241-8131 214-650-6453

Construction Clean-up, 

Painting, Powerwashing, 

Special Events Cleaning, 

Stone Care, Parking Lot 

Striping, Uphostery Cleaning, 

Window Washing MBE, WBE, HUB 

108 Stewart Brad Summus Technologies

brad.stewart@summusindustries.co

m 9366764753 Technology None

109 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse Media sarahstrackhouse@gmail.com 9084320385 9084320385

Media - Videography, 

Photography, Social Media, 

AV Event Equipment & 

Services, Media Training WBE

110 Thakkar Snehalbhai RELIANCE STAFFING INC snehalbhai@reliancestaffinginc.com 4696392417 4695534171 Placement Servives MBE
111 Vargas Lisa Keller Williams Reality lisavargas@kw.com (469)467-7755 214-924-9936

112 Vargas Raul

Alpha Physical Therapy 

Services, LLC raulv@alphapts.com (214)210-3677 214-679-2782

Physical Rehab, Outpatient, 

Executive Concierge, 

Ergonomic & Telehealth

113 Villalobos Gilbert Harrison Contracting gvillalobos@harrisoncontracting.com 9726891207 9726891207 Commercial Painter N/A
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114 Vobecky Bianca Vobecky Enterprises, Inc. service@vobecky.com 626-852-5800 626-605-5023

Transportation Services, 

Procurement Purchasing & 

Sourcing, Construction & Staff 

Augmentation

CBE, DBE, LBE, 

LSB, LSBE, MBE, 

SBE, WBE, WOSB

115 Washington Joshua

Regional Black Contractors 

Association jwashington@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 Advocacy N/A

116 Watkins Andy AACA Parts & Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 4323127711 A/C Equipment and Supplies None

117 Weich Joseph RAMBO CONTRACTING INC joe.weich@rambotx.com 8174261166 2143560450 CIP Concrete Structures MBE, DBE
118 Weich Elisa RAMBO CONTRACTING elisa.weich@rambotx.com (817)426-1166 210-287-6956 Concrete, Construction DBE, MBE, SBE

119 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com 972.439.7539 972.439.7539 Financial Institution N/A
120 Wittliff Vanessa BSA Design Group vwitliff@bsa-designgroup.com (214)818-0563 214-929-9280

121 Wolfe Charles TGW land service charleswolfetgw@gmail.com 9407655488 9407655488

Grading, clearing, grubbing, 

trucking, erosion control, and 

demolition None

122 Wong Davis First United Bank davis.wong@firstunitedbank.com 2142847619 2142847619

Commercial lending, SBA, line 

of credit, Merger & 

acquisition & Treasury 

Management N/A

123 Woods Terry North Point Corp terry@northpointcorp.com 817-409-6961 972-672-3990

Technical & Business 

Professional Services MBE, WBE

124 Woods Terry B12 twoods428@hotmail.com 9726723990

Professional Services - Proj. 

Mgmt.,  Staff Aug.. WBE

125 Yerger Michael Advanced Drainage Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 4695622793 4695622793 MANUFACTURER N/A

126 ELS Engineering contact@els-engineering.com

Engineering & Consulting 

Solutions
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